DEEP CYCLE SERIES
Vrla Agm Batteries
NG GEL SERIES
Specifications Features
Deep Cycle Series
6 Volt Series:
Capacities, 200 Ah – 380 Ah
12 Volt Series:

(Volts)
Nominal
Capacity C20
( Ah )2
Length1
(mm)
Width1
(mm)
Height1
(Overall)
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Terminal
Type
NPD62000A 6 200 260 180 251 29.8 M8
NPD62000B 6 200 306 169 226 30 M8
NPD62250 6 225 244 190 275 32.7 AP
NPD63100 6 310 295 178 366 47.8 DT
NPD63800 6 380 295 178 424 56 DT
NPD12170 12 17 181 77 167 6.5 M5
NPD12240 12 24 165 175 126 9.1 M5
NPD12260 12 26 165 126 175 10.5 M5
NPD12300 12 30 196 131 167 11.5 M6
NPD12330 12 33 193 127 181 12 M5
NPD12400 12 40 196 166 175 13 M5I
NPD12550 12 55 229 138 212 17.6 M6
NPD12700 12 70 260 169 215 23.8 M6
NPD12850 12 85 260 170 215 25.1 M6
NPD12900 12 90 307 169 215 28.7 M6
NPD121000 12 100 307 169 215 30.2 M6
NPD121100 12 110 328 172 220 32.7 M8
NPD121200 12 120 407 174 240 38.2 M8
NPD121350 12 135 341 173 287 44.3 M8
NPD121500 12 150 484 171 241 45.5 M8
NPD122000 12 200 530 209 218 60.5 M8
NPD122400 12 240 520 269 208 75.6 M8
NPD122600 12 260 521 269 224 78.2 M8
1 Typically +/- 1mm    2 To 1.75 Vpc
Battery Terminal Types
Note : Terminals shown are default types.Other types may be available on request.
Neuton Power Deep Cycle Series – VRLA AGM Batteries